T&M ASSOCIATES SHEET NO. 1 OF 2

CONSULTING & MUNICIPAL ENGINEERS PROJECT NO. TFLS-01597
FLEVEN TINDALL ROAD
MIDDLETOWN, NEW JERSEY 07748
CHANGE ORDER NO. |
DATE: [aunie 26, 2025 |
PROJECT: [\\"urdrl! Park Restraom Improvements B |
(NYNER: |Iinrough of Tinton Falls |
CONTRACTOR:  |Gavan General Contrncting, Tnc. ]
DESCRIPTION OF CUANGE;
REDUCTIONS:
EXTRA:
Tiems 4 and 13 are increased to reflect curvent as-huill quantities.
" RY:
APPROVAL RECOMMENDPEDL: SEEATTACHED DETATL ADDITIONAL REDUCTION
% A. TOTAL REDUCTIONS
MICHAEL MACFARLANE, PE, CME THIS C.O. ANANNXXXXNX] 50.00
ACCEPTED: . B, TOTAL EXTRAS
/,Z l'b 2! T THIS C.0. $14,119.32 | XXNXXNNNNXX
A/ .l
CONTRACTOR: C. TOTAL
Gnvan General Contracting, lnc. SUPPLEMENTARY
TIUS C.0. S0.00 [ XOOOOKXXX
OWNER'S APPROVALS:
TOTALS THIS C.O. S14,119.32 £0.00
NET CHIANGE THIS
CHANGE ORDER 514,119.32
PREVIOUS CHANGE
ORDERS £0.00 50,00
NOTE: All work to be done TOTAL CHANGE
nccording to Contract ORDERS TO DATE 514,119.32 $0.00
Specifications. NET CHANGE IN
CONTRACT $14,119.32
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BID PRICE

CUANGE ORDERS TO DATE
REVISED CONTRACT PRICE



CHANGE ORDER NOD, | SHEET NO.20F 2
PROJECT NO. TFLS-01597
PROJECT: I\\'nrdell Porle Restroom Lnprovements |
OWNEH: [[ln.rnugh of Tinton Falls |
CONTRACTOR: [Gn'.'au General Contracting, Inc. |
ITEM UNIT
NO. |DESCRIFIION QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT
S0.00

R’

E

n

u

c

T

1

o

N

Al TOTAL REDUCTIONS 50.00

4 2" Service Line, K Copper w/Corporation & Fittings 60,00 LF 5131.57 £7,894.20
13 Dense Greaded Aggregate Trench Hackfill, 6" Thick 66.00 SY §94.32 56,225,12
E
X
T
13
A
B. TOTAL EXTRA
g 5000
S0.00
5
u
P
T
L
E
M
E
N
T
A
R
X,

c: TOTAL SUFPLEMENTARY



